G-Mot 5,5kW 380/400V 50/60Hz 385U M1

Artikelnummer: 83-16-6179

Grunddaten
Produktname
Raumlage Getriebe

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen
Frequenz

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Nennleistung

Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung
Drehzahl Motor

Drehzahl Getriebe

Cos Phi - Leistungsfaktor
Wirkungsgrad

Betriebsfaktor

www.bigdutchman.shop

Biq Dutchman

Getriebemotor
M1

50/60

5,6 kW
400V
690V
11,4A
6,38 A

1400 U/min
385 U/min
0,82
87,7

1,8

02.12.2021



	G-Mot 5,5kW 380/400V 50/60Hz 385U M1

