

## G-Mot 5,5kW 380/400V 50/60Hz 385U M1

Artikelnummer: 83-16-6179



## Grunddaten

Produktname	Getriebemotor
Raumlage Getriebe	M1

## Bemessungsdaten

<b>g</b>	
Phasen	3
Frequenz	50/60

## Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz

Nennleistung	5,5 kW
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung	400 V
Nennspannung Sternschaltung	690 V
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung	11,4 A
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung	6,38 A
Drehzahl Motor	1400 U/min
Drehzahl Getriebe	385 U/min
Cos Phi - Leistungsfaktor	0,82
Wirkungsgrad	87,7
Betriebsfaktor	1,8

www.bigdutchman.shop 02.12.2021